
1 1X	MH 1 CA	Vevey Richard	McEarlen
1 1X	MH 2 SN	Genève Menoni	Lucas
1 1X	MH 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Aiden	Rossat
1 1X	MH 4 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Elouan	Pacaud
1 1X	MH 5 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Sevan	Ramirez
1 1X	MH 6 Société	nautique	Etoile	Bienne Kocher	Nils

2 1X	MF 1 C.A.V.Fribourg Margot	Kovacs
2 1X	MF 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Yamina	Anthonipillai
2 1X	MF 3 CNMontreux Charlotte	Schönfeld
2 1X	MF 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Ella	Meyer
2 1X	MF 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Zoé	Evard
2 1X	MF CA	Vesenaz Alexandra	Pfeffer

3 4X	CH 1 FRC	Morges AHUMADA,	Raphaël KIRCHHOFER,	Damien MARTINET,	Noah TROGER,	Axel
3 4X	CH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Eliott	Sefaranga Thomas	Rywalski Némo	Choulat Alex	Dürig
3 4X	CH 3 CA	Vesenaz Vincent	Huehn Alexandre	Oederlin Philippe	Huehn Tim	Empen
3 4X	CH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Mathieu	Emery Vangelis	Papaefthymiou Valentin	Duc Jérémy	Golay
3 4X	CH 5 SN	Genève Claus	Hugo Biontino	Elias Biontino	Johannes Bouaoudia	Zaki
3 4X	CH 6 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Matthieu	Darbord Alexandre	Akermann Matthias	von	Rakowski Aurélien	Marclay

4 2X	CF 1 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Nina	Libal Sabrina	Anthonipillai
4 2X	CF 2 FRC	Morges MARTIN,	Louise OURAL,	Margaux
4 2X	CF 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Marie	Battistolo Celia	Dupré
4 2X	CF 4 CA	Vesenaz Diane	Marchal Chloé	Oederlin
4 2X	CF 5 CA	Vevey Elise	Pickavance Sofia	Gottraux
4 2X	CF 6 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Selena	Ajani	 Albane	Valdemarin

5 4-	CH 1 CA	Vevey Romain	Goncerut Aurélien	Petermann Noé	De	Giorgi Elias	Troxler
5 4-	CH 2 FRC	Morges STAEHELI,	Noé MORTENSEN,	Erik DA	CAMPO,	Sofiane FONTANET,	Nathan

6 2-	SH 1 CA	Vevey Hugo	Pfister François	Gallot-Lavallée
6 2-	SH 2 C.A.V.Fribourg Agustoni	Jean Frehner	Sam

7 1x	JH 1 SA	Fribourg DONZELLI	Fabien
7 1x	JH 2 CA	Vésenaz Valentin	Huehn
7 1x	JH 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Bruno	Sutterlet
7 1x	JH 4 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Dawson	Cornière
7 1x	JH 5 SA	Fribourg SCHALLER	Justin
7 1x	JH 6 CA	Vésenaz Florent	Grillet-Aubert

8	Finale	B 1X	SH 1 CA	Vevey Benjamin	Weston
8	Finale	B 1X	SH 2 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Nicolas	Vallon
8	Finale	B 1X	SH 3 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Arnaud	Tirard-Gatel
8	Finale	B 1X	SH Rowing	Club	Lausanne Olivier	Legrand
8	Finale	B 1X	SH Rowing	Club	Lausanne Loïc	Schalbetter

8	Finale	A 1X	SH 1 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Barnabé	Delarze
8	Finale	A 1X	SH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Romain	Loup
8	Finale	A 1X	SH 3 SA	Fribourg SCHALLER	Aurèle
8	Finale	A 1X	SH 4 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Yassin	Anthonipillai
8	Finale	A 1X	SH 5 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Samuel	Stutz
8	Finale	A 1X	SH CA	Vesenaz Damien	Tollardo

10 1X	SF 1 CA	Vesenaz Pauline	Delacroix
10 1X	SF 2 FRC	Morges PERNET,	Célia
10 1X	SF 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Maude	Quartier
10 1X	SF CA	Vevey Laurence	Ouwehand

11 1X	JF 1 SN	Genève Negm	Nadia
11 1X	JF 2 SN	Genève Rol	Eline
11 1X	JF 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Amelia	Lozinska-Brown
11 1X	JF 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Angela	Zimmermann
11 1X	JF 5 FRC	Morges FERRI,	Alexia
11 1X	JF 6 CA	Vevey Cécile	Olsommer

12 4YX+	MF 1 FRC	Morges DYSON,	Eleanor BOILLAT,	Léa AHUMADA,	Thalia LILBURN,	Harriette
12 4YX+	MF 2 CA	Vevey Mokshida	Bhardawaj Luane	Borlat Zoé	Letoucque May	Schweigmann
12 4YX+	MF 3 CA	Vesenaz Owen	Fiander Marta	Frey Loisia	Hernandez Eléonore	Horowicz

13 4X	VH ANNULEE

14 2x	MH 1 SN	Genève Bouaoudia	Zaki Menoni	Lucas
14 2x	MH 2 CA	Vevey Hugo	Verzone Nelson	Van	Vulpen
14 2x	MH 3 FRC	Morges LILBURN,	Felix	Robert	Joh MICHELI,	Louis
14 2x	MH 4 CA	Vesenaz Antoine	Mespoulet Ilan	Rombaldi
14 2x	MH 5 CA	Vesenaz Basile	Gonin Theophile	Dufour
14 2x	MH 6 CA	Vesenaz Nicolas	Pfitzer Samuel	Berthoud

15 2X	MF 1 CA	Vesenaz Chaiara	Meakin Jeanne	Cicotti
15 2X	MF 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Anaïs	Frei Emma	Genilloud
15 2X	MF 3 SN	Genève Danalet	Moïra Mirza	Elodie
15 2X	MF 4 CA	Vesenaz Audrey	Jacquérioz Alexandra	Pfeffer Bateau-	Pelles Rowing
15 2X	MF 5 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Anaïs	Frei Emma	Genilloud
15 2X	MF 6 CA	Vesenaz Margaux	Bado Hanna	Brigham

16 1X	CH 1 SN	Genève Chervaz	Maximilien
16 1X	CH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Eliott	Sefaranga
16 1X	CH 3 CA	Nyon Heim	Julien
16 1X	CH 4 CA	Vesenaz Vincent	Huehn
16 1X	CH 5 CA	Vesenaz Alexandre	Oederlin
16 1X	CH 6 CA	Vevey Aurélien	Petermann

17 1X	CF 1 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Nina	Libal
17 1X	CF 2 C.A.V.Fribourg Kovacs	Emma
17 1X	CF 3 CA	Vevey Sarah	McEarlen
17 1X	CF 4 CA	Vesenaz Juliette	Hars
17 1X	CF 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Celia	Dupré
17 1X	CF 6 SN	Genève Schuetz	Megan

18 2x	JH 1 CA	Vesenaz Valentin	Huehn Theo	Gonin
18 2x	JH 2 SA	Fribourg DONZELLI	Fabien SCHALLER	Justin
18 2x	JH 3 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Mathieu	Grand Luca	Koebling
18 2x	JH 4 FRC	Morges KIRCHHOFER,	Matthieu ANDRE,	Christopher
18 2x	JH 5 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Arnaud	Borello Dawson	Cornière
18 2x	JH 6 CA	Vesenaz Leonard	Diambrini-Palazzi Florent	Grilllet-Aubert

19 2X	SH 1 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Barnabé	Delarze Vincent	Giorgis
19 2X	SH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Yassin	Anthonipillai Romain	Loup
19 2X	SH 3 FRC	Morges GIANINI,	Frédéric GIESBRECHT,	Mathias
19 2X	SH 4 C.A.V.Fribourg Girado		Winchcabbich Tobie	Quartenoud
19 2X	SH 5 SA	Fribourg SCHALLER	Aurèle JOHNER	Beat
19 2x	SH 6 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Romain	Battistolo Franck	Dal'Zotto

20 4YX+	SH 1 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Andy Jannick Ulysse	Brand Quentin	F.
20 4YX+	SH 2 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Emilien	Cattin Tim	Roulier Benjamin	Borlat Tuure	Hameri
20 4YX+	SH 3 CA	Vevey Pierre	Trunz Craig	Verzone Murrough	Obrien Timothee	Delay
20 4YX+	SH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Frank	Matter Shen	Gan Robert	Fairless Frantisek	Dlabac
20 4YX+	SH 5 C.A.V.Fribourg EMMY	CONBREMENT BENJAMIN	RISSE Alexis	CARRERAS	 Mathilde	CHESNEAU
20 4YX+	SH 6 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Paul	Brondel Alexandre	Borgeaud Jonathan	Martin Etienne	Salathé

21 4YX+	SF 1 CA	Vevey Josephine	Schumers Yael	Weisser Sarah	Klay Sandra	Dupuis
21 4YX+	SF 2 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Angela	Zimmermann Laure	Blanc Anne	Gabrielle Anne-Claire	Schwab
21 4YX+	SF 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Marie	Melly Claudine	Bissel Kerstin	Preuschoff Claudia-Alexandra	Hasse

22 4X	JH 1 CA	Vesenaz Hugo	van	de	Graaf Valentin	Huehn Theo	Gonin Leonard	Diambrini-Palazzi
22 4X	JH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Arnaud	Borello Dawson	Cornière Janis	Stoffel Pierre	Akerib
22 4X	JH 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Janès	Bona Yohan	Alarcon Benjamin	Helfer Lucas	Surmely
22 4X	JH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Oscar	Gentilhomme Cyril	Jung Lovis	Meyer Nicolas	Duc

23 4X	SH 1 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Vincent	Giorgis Romain	Loup Yassin	Anthonipillai xxx
23 4X	SH 2 CA	Vevey Benjamin	Weston Louis	Laramée Raphaël	Roulet Ludovic	Cornu
23 4X	SH 3 FRC	Morges GIANINI,	Frédéric GIESBRECHT,	Mathias DERRET,	Morganne PAQUIER,	Steve
23 4X	SH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Romain	Battistolo Franck	Dal'Zotto Mathieu	Rathle Fabien	Z'Graggen
23 4X	SH 5 C.A.V.Fribourg Audriaz	Patrick Reynaud	Mickael Gaeten	Gamba François	Do

24 2X	JF 1 SN	Genève Rol	Eline Negm	Nadia
24 2X	JF 2 C.A.V.Fribourg Kovacs	Margot Kovacs	Emma
24 2X	JF 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Marie	Melly Angela	Zimmermann
24 2X	JF 4 CA	Vevey Caroline	Henderson Cécile	Olsommer
24 2X	JF 5 FRC	Morges MAGINNIS,	Rose WHITE,	Florence

25 2-	JH 1 SN	Genève Chervaz	Maximilien Breckenridge	Sam
25 2-	JH 2 CA	Vevey Alexis	Jeanneret Florent	Rouge
25 2-	JH 3 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Emilien	Cattin Eliott	Giommi
25 2-	JH 4 FRC	Morges Martin	Leon Hauzeur	Maxime
25 2-	JH 5 FRC	Morges Rolland	Victor Golay	Nils
25 2-	JH 6 CA	Vevey Riccardo	Raffin Oskar	Musale

26 2X	SF 1 CA	Vesenaz Pauline	Delacroix Estelle	Pfitzer
26 2X	SF 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Julie	Harster Adeline	Seydoux
26 2X	SF 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Kim	Bolli Mia	Bolli
26 2X	SF 4 FRC	Morges PERNET,	Célia FERRI,	Alexia
26 2X	SF 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Paloma	Maillard Jenna	Wittwer
26 2X	SF 6 CA	Vevey Laurence	Ouwehand Séléna	Sieger

27 2X	CH 1 CA	Vesenaz Marius	L'Hôte Sasha	Gutenmacher
27 2X	CH 2 SN	Genève Biontino	Elias Biontino	Johannes
27 2X	CH 3 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Thomas	Rywalski Matthieu	Darbord
27 2X	CH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Vangelis	Papaefthymiou Mathieu	Emery
27 2X	CH 5 CA	Nyon Heim	Julien Frachebourg	Quentin
27 2X	CH 6 CA	Vevey Romain	Goncerut Elias	Troxler

28 4-	SH 1 CA	Vevey Hugo	Pfister François	Gallot-Lavallée Benjamin	Weston Thomas	Douchy
28 4-	SH 2 CA	Vevey Alexis	Jeanneret Florent	Rouge Louis	Laramée Raphaël	Roulet
28 4-	SH 3 C.A.V.Fribourg Agustoni	Jean Girado	Winchcabbich Tobie	Quartenoud Frehner	Sam
28 4-	SH 4 CA	Vesenaz Damien	Tollardo Hugo	van	de	Graaf Theo	Gonin Leonard	Diambrini-Palazzi
28 4-	SH 5 Société	nautique	Etoile	Bienne Wicht	Jolan Kaech	Nuno Homerin	Benoit Kocher	Patric

35 8+	CH 1 FRC	Morges AHUMADA,	Raphaël KIRCHHOFER,	Damien MARTINET,	Noah TROGER,	Axel
STAEHELI,	Noé MORTENSEN,	Erik DA	CAMPO,	Sofiane FONTANET,	Nathan

35 8+	CH 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Pierre	Danese Yorgos	Ruffy Arthur	Brondel Aurélien	Marclay
Alexandre	Akermann Matthias	von	Rakowski Alex	Dürig Némo	Choulat

29 4X	CF 1 CA	Vevey Sarah	McEarlen Elise	Pickavance Sofia	Gottraux Pauline	Van	Vulpen
29 4X	CF 2 CA	Vesenaz Diane	Marchal Chloe	Oederlin Agathe	Dupraz-Dange Alexandra	Pfeffer
29 4X	CF 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Maryama	Bouabbas Pauline	Chevalley Albane	Valdemarin Selena	Ajani

30 4X	MF 1 CA	Vesenaz Juliette	Huehn Jeanne	Cicotti Chiara	Meakin Audrey	Jacquerioz
30 4X	MF 2 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Anaïs	Frei Emma	Genilloud Yamuna	Anthonipillai Marie	Libal
30 4X	MF 3 SN	Genève Mirza	Elodie Danalet	Moïra Biontino	Anna Dimopoulos	Mélissa

31 2X	VH 1 Société	Nautique	de	Neuchâtel Michael	Benn Reinout	Houttuin
31 2X	VH 2 SA	Fribourg CAMPOLINI	Christophe WIRTH	Daniel
31 2X	VH 3 SN	Genève Halfpenny	Paul Wilhelm	Jean
31 2X	VH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Gilbert	Junod Jean-Pierre	Gervasoni

32 4YX+	MH 1 CA	Vesenaz Théophile	Dufour,	 Josh	Ophir,	 Cameron	Pappas,	 Loïc	Sabetti
32 4YX+	MH 2 CA	Vevey Léo	Cusumano Tristan	Kelleher Kian	Wankhede Mads	Offermanns
32 4YX+	MH 3 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Morgan	Bloesch Colin	Baumgartner Siméon	Augsburger Louis	Valdemarin
32 4YX+	MH 4 Lausanne-Sports	Aviron Hugo	Nguyen Nicolas	Fukami Ludovico	von	Schönborn Axel	Mühlethaler
32 4YX+	MH 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Damien	Klingler Adam	Cardinaux Bastian	Porteboeuf Tanguy	Gendre

33 4X	MH 1 CA	Vevey Richard	McEarlen Hugo	Verzone Nelson	Van	Vulpen Micha	Shaskcov
33 4X	MH 2 FRC	Morges MICHELI,	Louis ROLLAND,	Ulysse LILBURN,	Felix	Robert	Joh HAUZEUR,	Merlin
33 4X	MH 3 CA	Vesenaz Nicolas	Phitzer Ilan	Rombaldi Samuel	Berthoud Antoine	Mespoulet
33 4X	MH 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Aiden	Rossat Anthony	Kaelin Alexandre	Duhamel Ilian	Blanchard

36 4X	SF 1 Union	Nautique	Yverdon Kim	Bolli Josie	Ehrbar Maude	Quartier Mia	Bolli
36 4X	SF 2 CA	Vésenaz Pauline	Delacroix Agathe	Dupraz-Dange Juliette	Hars Estelle	Pfitzer
36 4X	SF 3 FRC	Morges PERNET,	Célia FERRI,	Alexia MARTIN,	Louise OURAL,	Margaux
36 4X	SF 4 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Paloma	Maillard Jenna	Wittwer Britta	Folmer Isabelle	Maillard
36 4X	SF 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Laïla	Bounouar Laurence	Henny Laurence	Dutoit Nicole	Mettler

38 8+	SH 1 CA	Vevey Hugo	Pfister François	Gallot-Lavallée Ludovic	Cornu Thomas	Douchy
Louis	Laramée Raphaël	Roulet Alexis	Jeanneret Florent	Rouge

38 8+	SH 2 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Mathieu	Ratle Bruno	Xercavons Adrien	Gaudard Franck	Dal'Zotto
Zhivko	Taushanov Romain	Battistolo Miroslav	Veljovic Fabien	Zgraggen

38 8+	SH 3 FRC	Morges GIANINI,	Frédéric GIESBRECHT,	Mathias DERRET,	Morganne PAQUIER,	Steve
Leresch	Silvio Fenter	François Dumauthioz	Joël ??

34 8+	JH 4 FRC	Morges MARTIN,	Léon HAUZEUR,	Maxime ROLLAND,	Victor GOLAY,	Nils
		 KIRCHHOFER,	Matthieu ANDRE,	Christopher LIGONNET,	Thomas Schott	Thibaud

38 8+	SH 5 Rowing	Club	Lausanne Oscar	Gentilhomme Valentin	Duc Cyril	Jung Loïc	Schalbetter
Benjamin	Borlat Tim	Roulier Eliott	Giommi Emilien	Cattin


